GoTime Control, Inc

460 W Lambert Rd Unit C

Brea, CA 92821 US
william.rinear@lightsonsites.com

ADDRESS

Doug Story

City of Beaumont

550 E Sixth St
Beaumont, CA 92223

SHIP TO

Doug Story

City of Beaumont

550 E Sixth St
Beaumont, CA 92223

United States _United States

ESTIMATE # DATE EXPIRATION DATE

1001 03/09/2020 04/10/2020

SALES REP

Bill Rinear

SERVICE DESCRIPTION Qry
City of Beaumont Sport Park

SC 16FLDR Upto to 8 control points includes Fields, Parking 1
lighting, Security lighting and Tennis/Basket ball courts

SC Remote Warning Remote mounted warning system for lights being 1
turned off.

SC Solar Solar Kit for Remote warning system 1

SC-Installation Install SiteController for 8 fields. 1
This service will be provided and sold under separate |
contract by GoTime Control Certified Installer. :
This line item is for budgeting only.

LOS WEB Service LightOnSites WEB Setup 1

Setup Includes Setup of WEB site and Training for City Staff -
One time Charge
After finial setup a $250 per park fee applies per Park.

LOS-Access Annual access fee for LightsOnSites per Park 1

City of Beaumont Sport Park

Accepted By

SUBTOTAL
TAX
TOTAL

Accepted Date

Estimate

RATE

3,750.00

1,350.00

750.00
3,500.00

2,500.00

1,020.00

AMOUNT

3,750.00T
1,350.00T

750.00T
3,500.00

2,500.00

1,020.00

12,870.00
453.38

$13,323.38



GoTime Control, Inc

460 W Lambert Rd Unit C

Brea, CA 92821 US
william.rinear@lightsonsites.com

ADDRESS

Doug Story

City of Beaumont

550 E Sixth St
Beaumont, CA 92223
United States

SHIP TO

Doug Story

City of Beaumont

550 E Sixth St
Beaumont, CA 92223
United States

Estimate

ESTIMATE # DATE
1003 03/09/2020
SALES REP
Bill Rinear
SERVICE DESCRIPTION Qry RATE

City of Beaumont - Stewart Park
SC 6FLDR Six field/ two Tennis court controller. 1 11,500.00

, With UL listed pedestal 24 wide X 16 Deep X 48 high

Enclosure containing

- Dead front panel with manual operators

- One 60 amp connector

- One 60 amp Circuit Breaker

- One 150 amp

- One 150 Circuit Breaker

Single Phase 240 VAC
SC_Wireless_Remote  Wireless remote unit for controlling remote contactors. 1 1,875.00
SC-Installation Install SiteController for 8 fields. 1 4,500.00

This service will be provided and sold under separate

contract by GoTime Control Certified Installer.

This line item is for budgeting only.
LOS WEB Add On Add on setup fee for additional controllers 1 250.00
LOS-Access Annual access fee for LightsOnSites per Park 1 1,020.00
City of Beaumont Stewart Park SUBTOTAL

TAX
TOTAL

Accepted By

Accepted Date

AMOUNT

11,500.00T

1,875.00T
4,500.00

250.00
1,020.00

19,145.00
1,036.56

$20,181.56



