GoTime Control, Inc 460 W Lambert Rd Unit C Brea, CA 92821 US william.rinear@lightsonsites.com

Estimate

ADDRESS

Doug Story City of Beaumont 550 E Sixth St Beaumont, CA 92223 United States SHIP TO

Doug Story
City of Beaumont
550 E Sixth St
Beaumont, CA 92223
United States

ESTIMATE # DATE EXPIRATION DATE
1001 03/09/2020 04/10/2020

SALES REP Bill Rinear

SERVICE	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
	City of Beaumont Sport Park			
SC 16FLDR	Upto to 8 control points includes Fields, Parking lighting, Security lighting and Tennis/Basket ball courts	1	3,750.00	3,750.00T
SC Remote Warning	Remote mounted warning system for lights being turned off.	1	1,350.00	1,350.00T
SC Solar	Solar Kit for Remote warning system	1	750.00	750.00T
SC-Installation	Install SiteController for 8 fields. This service will be provided and sold under separate contract by GoTime Control Certified Installer. This line item is for budgeting only.	1	3,500.00	3,500.00
LOS WEB Service Setup	LightOnSites WEB Setup Includes Setup of WEB site and Training for City Staff - One time Charge	1	2,500.00	2,500.00
	After finial setup a \$250 per park fee applies per Park.			
LOS-Access	Annual access fee for LightsOnSites per Park	1	1,020.00	1,020.00
City of Beaumont Sport Park	SUBTOTAL			12,870.00
	TAX			453.38
	TOTAL			\$13,323.38

Accepted By

Accepted Date

GoTime Control, Inc 460 W Lambert Rd Unit C Brea, CA 92821 US

william.rinear@lightsonsites.com

ADDRESS

Doug Story City of Beaumont 550 E Sixth St Beaumont, CA 92223 United States

DATE

Estimate

SHIP TO

Doug Story City of Beaumont 550 E Sixth St Beaumont, CA 92223 United States

ESTIMATE #

1003 03/09/2020

SALES REP

Bill Rinear

SERVICE	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
	City of Beaumont - Stewart Park			
SC 6FLDR	Six field/ two Tennis court controller. With UL listed pedestal 24 wide X 16 Deep X 48 high Enclosure containing - Dead front panel with manual operators - One 60 amp connector - One 60 amp Circuit Breaker - One 150 amp - One 150 Circuit Breaker Single Phase 240 VAC	1	11,500.00	11,500.00T
SC_Wireless_Remote	Wireless remote unit for controlling remote contactors	. 1	1,875.00	1,875.00T
SC-Installation	Install SiteController for 8 fields. This service will be provided and sold under separate contract by GoTime Control Certified Installer. This line item is for budgeting only.	1	4,500.00	4,500.00
LOS WEB Add On	Add on setup fee for additional controllers	1	250.00	250.00
LOS-Access	Annual access fee for LightsOnSites per Park	1	1,020.00	1,020.00
City of Beaumont Stewart Park	SUBTOTAL TAX TOTAL			19,145.00 1,036.56 \$20,181.56

Accepted By

Accepted Date